
4 terms Full school year

Enrolment Period 

$8,000

$4,000

$700 

Tuition Fee
includes tuition fee
and MOE levy 

$16,000 $300 

$300

$300 

$300 

Administration Fee
non-refundable 

Fees for short term groups are available on request. Please contact
shannons@bayview.school.nz

Total 

$16,300 

$8,300

$4,300 

$1000  

No homestay service is available. 

All students must have appropriate insurance in place that has been approved by the school
prior to travel commencing. 

Students staying for more than 1 term must purchase the school uniform (approx $200) 

Per week (anything
less than a full term

2 terms

1 term

mailto:shannons@bayview.school.nz

