

Enrolment Period	Tuition Fee includes tuition fee and MOE levy	Administration Fee non-refundable	Total
4 terms Full school year	\$16,000	\$300	\$16,300
2 terms	\$8,000	\$300	\$8,300
1 term	\$4,000	\$300	\$4,300
Per week (anything less than a full term	\$700	\$300	\$1000

Fees for short term groups are available on request. Please contact shannons@bayview.school.nz

No homestay service is available.

All students must have appropriate insurance in place that has been approved by the school prior to travel commencing.

Students staying for more than 1 term must purchase the school uniform (approx \$200)